RESIDENTIAL -~ COMMERCIAL
Frh; [%55) FS3-7663 - CFLL{ASS] 225-3264

2100 Guasdalupe St - Larcdo, TX. FHC33
HEHMﬂT" Hﬂ ﬂ F[MG C-rmail-altcrmatb_ractirg_conssdhoimail.oomn

CONSIRULTDN B BFNOYATIONS e 34T E A 3 TR RS Al NEC O b T oS TG, G

GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

FROM:; Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. Change order #2
PROJECT:  Webb County Juvenile Justice Center Date:09/08/2014
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: September 1, 2014 TO: September 8, 2014
SENT TO STATE OF TEXAS WEBB COUNTY BY:

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT

1) Approved change authorization
numbers $7,980.00 Labor & Material
numbers (see below for details)

Install new pipe fitting conectors and clean existing roof drain lines, in order to install new roof drains.
Install new metal plate 1/4 4x4 in order to reinforce broken concrete deck
Qty. of roof drains 6

The undersigned General Contractor hereby certifies that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the other side,
represent the actual value of accomplishment under the terms of the General Contractor Agresment (and all authorized changes thereto) between
General Contractor and the State of Texas Webb County relating to the above-referenced project.

Dated this 8-Sep-14
State of Texas Webb County Aftermath Roofing Constrycfion &-Renovations, Inc.
Owner Name General Contractor Nm i {
~

By: By: Juan Domiaguez:

President
Title: Title:
STATE OF ) Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )

Page 1 of 2



Personally appeared before r me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the

foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President

of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the General Contractor named herein, and that
he/she signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc.

asits President

Page 2 of 2



b

ACCREDITED
BUSINESS

RESIDENTIAL — COMMERCIAL

A
EBMATH nﬂﬂ“"ﬁ Phone: (956)753-7663
2

NSTRUCTION & RENOVATIONS 3100 Guadalupe St - Laredo, TX. 78043

www.aftermathroofingconstruction.com

Dora G. (Admin. Assistant) Juan D. (President) Lesly R. (Office Manager)
dora@roofingaftermath.com jd@roofingaftermath.com lesly@roofingaftermath.com

Project: Webb County Juvenile Detention Center
Address: 4101 Juarez Ave. Laredo, TX 78041
Change Order No. 2

Break Solid Concrete Roof to
Install New Drains

Break Concrete Roof



Clean Roof Drains: Clogged PVC Lines (1 of 4)

Clean Roof Drains: Clogged PVC Lines (2 of 4)

Clean Roof Drains: Clogged PVC Lines (3 of 4)

Clean Roof Drains: Clogged PVC Lines (4 of 4)




Attach New Tubing for Roof Drains (1 of 5) Attach New Tubing for Roof Drains (2 of 5)

& D TUMSIRETILLT L s v e

Ve AP

R

Attach New Tubing for Roof Drains (3 of 5) Attach New Tubing for Roof Drains (4 of 5)

Attach New Tubing for Roof Drains (5 of 5)



New Roof Drain Installation (1 of 3)

New Roof Drain Installation (2 of 3)

New Roof Drain Installation (3 of 3)




Install Metal Plate (1 of 4)

Install Metal Plate (2 of 4)

Install Metal Plate (3 of 4)

Install Metal Plate (4 of 4)




